

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 23468-23472/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12/12/2011 in RSA No. 1702/2007,12/12/2011 in RSA No. 1703/2007,12/12/2011 in RSA No. 1704/2007,12/12/2011 in RSA No. 1705/2007,12/12/2011 in RSA No. 1706/2007 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka Circuit Bench At Dharwad)

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RENUKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to place addl. facts and grounds)
(For final disposal)

Date : 05/10/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG
Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on another day.

(VINOD KR.JHA)

(VEENA KHERA)

Signature Not Verified

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

Digitally signed by

Vinod Kumar

Date: 2015.10.05

17:36:21 IST

Reason: